CHOCKS
Rubber
We propose a large scope of rubber made chocks.
They come per unit or by pair, with a handle to carry and a rope.
Per unit :
MODEL DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
IA90/300 section 90mm - Length 300mm 1.7kg
IA140/300 section 140mm - Length 300mm 3.0kg
IA174/300 section 174mm - Length 300mm 5.5kg
IA174/600B section 174mm - Length 600mm 11kg
Pair of chocks :
MODELE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
IA90/300SET section 90mm - Length 300mm 3.5kg
IA140/300SET section 140mm - Length 300mm 6.0kg
IA174/300SET section 174mm - Length 300mm 11.0kg
IA174/600BSET section 174mm - Length 600mm 22.5kg
We also propose wooden chocks with polypropylene rope:
Dimensions : 10cm x 75cm – 4.7kg
Color and Markings of your choice.
RUBBER
POLYPROPYLENE
YELLOW ROPE
ERGONOMIC
HANDLE FOR
EASY CARRIAGE
REFLECTIVE
STRIPS
Air Business Co.
5 RUE DE
COPENHAGUE
 95731 ROISSY CDG
CEDEX - FRANCE
Phone : +33 17 379 17 17
Email : info@airbusiness.fr